
Form For Filing Rate Schedules 

BEAVER-ELKHORN WATER DISTRICT 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For Entire Area Served 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. N0. ___ --=2=-----------

SHEETN0._-=1~~-

CANCELLING P. S. C. N0. ___ --'1"----

-------SHEET N0. __ ....::;1 __ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

RATE SCHEDULE: Applicable in all territory served by Company. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: For all residential and commercial purposes. 

RATE 

MINIMUM BILL 

First 1,000 gallons 
Next 19,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons 
Whplesale rate per 1,000 gallons 

RECEJ\1,.. 
DEC 0 7 1~0::1 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENl??&l'ES AND TARIFFS 

EFFEc;lfvt 

NOV 2 0 \989 . 

$9.75 (I) 
1.75 (I) 
1. 60 (I) 
1. 35 (I) 
1. 20 (I) 
1.20 (I) 

9.75 (I) 

D .. OF ISSUE November 28, 1989 DATE EFFECTIVE __ ..:..:Nc:::.o~ve:::.::m:.:.::b:..:::e_,_r_,2=0::...;;i,c........:::.1=98=9<------

ISSUEDBY ~~~~~--~T~I~T~L~E~~~~~C~h~a~1~·r~fu~an~----------- ~ 
~ Name of Officer 1 ,<>... 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in ~? 

89-185 Dated November 20, 1989 Case No. 



For ENTIRE AREA SERVED 
Community, Town or City 

• 2nd Revised SHEET NO. ____ _ 

EAVER-ELKHORN WATER DISTRICT 
"ame of Issuing Corporation 

CANCELLING P. S. C. NO. __ -'------

e · 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

__ 2n_d_R_ev_is_e_d __ SHEET NO. _____ _ 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

All billing shall be in accordance with tariffs as approved by 
the Public Service ·Commission. 

Meters shall be read, recorded and customers billed once each 
month. · · .· ·. · 

Past due abcounts are shown as arrears on cu~tomer's billing 
card. 

Notice to discontinue service for non-payment of billing shall 
be given as directed under rules and regulations of Public 
Service Commission. · 

Estimated billing due to malfunction of meter shall be noted 
"Estimated Billing" on customer's billing card. 

6. Re-installation charges for restoring service, when customer 
has had service discontinued or service has been discontinued 
for non-payment of account, a $25.00 charge will be made. 

7. Customer tap on fee for initial new service shall be as 
follows: 

8. 

9. 

10. 

5/8 x 3/4" Service $425.00 
3/4 11 Service 450.00 
All over 3/4 11 tap fee based on actual cost of installation. 

Customer charge to verify meter reading, if found accurate a 
charge of $25.00. Verification of meter accuracy challenged 
by customer, tested and found accurate a charge of $25.00; if 
found in error adjustment to be made and no charge fPUBLfe~MMISSION 

. . 'dOFK~lUCKY 
Penalty: 10% penalty for late payment if bills not pai ~ 
10th day of the month. 

Service line inspection charge $25. FEB 111991 

DATE OF ISSUE~ 
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Name of Officer 

1 f.'
URSllANT TO 607 KAR 5:011 • 

DATE EFFECTIVE February ~rygr~ 
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